



\$~38 & 39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 182/2026 & CRL.M.A. 680/2026

HEM SINGH BHARANA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sumeet Anand, Mr. Pratyush
Parimal and Mr. Chanchal Agarwal,
Advocates

versus

CLAVECON INDIA PVT LTD & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Mehak Kalra and Mr. Lalit
Besoya, Advocates for R-1
Ms. Priya Saxena, Advocate for R-2

(39)

+ CRL.M.C. 183/2026 & CRL.M.A. 683/2026

HEM SINGH BHARANA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sumeet Anand, Mr. Pratyush
Parimal and Mr. Chanchal Agarwal,
Advocates

versus

CLAVECON INDIA PVT LTD & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Mehak Kalra and Mr. Lalit
Besoya, Advocates for R-1
Ms. Priya Saxena, Advocate for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

20.03.2026

%



1. No time left.
2. List on 08.09.2026.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

MARCH 20, 2026/ns

DR. SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J